Synchronous motors
Berger Lahr Mechatronic Basic Products 8/2004 73
Synchronous motors
Synchronous motors from Berger Lahr are robust and
work with great precision. The motors can be operated on
a 50 Hz or 60 Hz AC mains without any additional control
electronics. In our well-matched range you will find the
right motor to meet any requirement. Synchronous mo-

Synchronous motors
74 Berger Lahr Mechatronic Basic Products 8/2004
Type code for Synchronous motors
Example RSM 36/12 NdG 230V 50Hz - G 10:1
Product family
RSM= Reversible Synchronous Motor
RSM 36/12 NdG 230V 50Hz - G 10:1
Motor size (diameter)
Example
36 = 36 mm diameter
42 = 42 mm diameter
51 = 51 mm diameter
63 = 63 mm diameter
RSM 36/12 NdG 230V 50Hz - G 10:1
Number of pole pairs
6= number of pole pairs p = 6
8= number of pole pairs p = 8
10 = number of pole pairs p = 10
12= number of pole pairs p = 12
RSM 36/12 NdG 230V 50Hz - G 10:1
Winding Layout
N = Standard layout
F = Frequency layout
S = Special layout
RSM 36/12 NdG 230V 50Hz - G 10:1
Operating Capacitor
d = without operating capacitor
a = with operating capacitor
RSM 36/12 NdG 230V 50Hz - G 10:1
Bearings
G = Plain bearing
RSM 36/12 NdG 230V 50Hz - G 10:1
Voltage rating
024V = 24 VAC, 042V = 42 VAC
110V = 110 VAC, 230V = 230 VAC
RSM 36/12 NdG 230V 50Hz - G 10:1
Frequency
50 Hz
60 Hz
RSM 36/12 NdG 230V 50Hz - G 10:1
Gearbox type
Gearbox type L
Gearbox type T
Gearbox type G
Gearbox type P
RSM 36/12 NdG 230V 50Hz - G 10:1
Gearbox reduction
Example
10 :1
RSM 36/12 NdG 230V 50Hz - G 10:1
Synchronous motors
Berger Lahr Mechatronic Basic Products 8/2004 75